Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
R3450D
SPECIFICATION SHEET
3-1/2" Series – Coastal Line
Low Profile Adjustable Regressed Trim

RE35MR16-120-37WQC
RE35MR16-277-37WQC
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
R 3 4 5 0 D - 0 2 - Q C
MODEL
TRIM AND REFLECTOR
FINISH
OREDERING CODES
MODEL TRIM AND REFLECTOR FINISHES COASTAL QUALITY
R3450D -QC
R3450D
-01
-02
-11
-22
POWDER COAT PAINTED
(Standard)
White
Black
Matte White
Matte Black
-QC Coastal Quality
GOOF RINGS
Stainless Steel goof rings correct the openings too large or damaged ceiling cutout.
Available in the following finishes : -01, -02, -11 and -22.
Add finish color code and QC at the end of the goof rings code.
Ex.: RON3000-11QC
For round trims
Code: 	RON3000
Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 3-5/8" (92 mm)
COASTAL QUALITY
LENSES (49 MM)
For a modification of the light distribution.
Clear (C): 103104